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Grupo Sarmento

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PONTALINA GO. - OPCAOQ I

Resultado da Prova de Titulos

PROCURADOR JURIDICO

Seq N°INSC.
1 799746
2 798713
3 799216
4 800128
5 798548
6 798578
7 800002
8 799840
9 800248
10 799849
11 799990
12 800283
13 798634
14 799802
15 799597
16 800277
17 799890
18 798428
19 799981
20 799653
21 799789
22 800199
23 799850
24 798071
25 798059
26 798809
27 799982
28 799733
29 799586
30 799819

NOME

ALICE REGINA CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA

ANDERSON WILLIAN FERNANDES DE BRITO

ANDRE DE ARAUJO ROCHA
ANTONIO OLIMPIO DA SILVA JUNIOR

ARTHUR ALEXANDRE LEMES CARVALHO
CLAUDIO DAVES FERNANDES OLIVEIRA

DAIANE ALVES DE SA

DANIEL MEDEIROS DE CARVALHO
DANIEL RIBEIRO ALENCAR

DIVA APARECIDA SOARES CAMPOS
ELIAS FERNANDES MENDES FILHO
ELIDA EVANIKEL LINA CORTE
ESTEFANY ROSA AFONSO
FABRINNA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
ISIDORO TAVARES ROSA

JULIANA CRUZ DA SILVA
JULYANNA ROCHA ALVES

KALISA GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
KAYAN PEREIRA PIRES

LIZA MARA MAIA DOS REIS BORGES
MATHEUS ALMEIDA SILVA

MAYCO FERREIRA MEDEIROS
MILENA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MILITAO DIEGO DO NASCIMENTO
MYCHEEL ALVES FERREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE ROMERO DE CARVALHO

REINALDO RODRIGUES MAGALHAES

THAYNA STEPHANY ALVES DA SILVA MACHADO

THIAGO GONGCALVES DE SOUZA
TIAGO FERNANDES DE PADUA

Pontuacao Computada

1,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
6,50
2,00
4,50
0,00
2,50
0,00
8,00
3,00
0,00
4,00
4,50
0,00
1,50
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,50
7,00
0,00
8,00
1,50
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Grupo Sarmento Resultado da Prova de Titulos

PROFESSOR P-llII-EDUCAGCAO FiSICA

Seq N°INSC. NOME

1 764013 CRISTINA FRANCA DE BESSA MANSO
2 799901 ISABELLA PALHARES DE FARIA
PROFESSOR P-lll-LINGUA PORTUGUESA E INGLESA

Seq N°INSC. NOME

1 764263 GABRIELA MAGALHAES SABINO
2 798391 MARIA LUIZA CARNEIRO
PROFESSOR P-lII-PEDAGOGO

Seq N°INSC. NOME

—_

799726 ALESSANDRA MACHADO DE ABREU

2 800111 ALINE ALVES DOS SANTOS

3 799750 ANA CAROLINA DE JESUS LINO

4 798528 CAMILA DE VELASCO E VIEIRA

5 765965 CAMILA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

6 799347 CLEILIA ALVES DE SOUSA

7 799610 DEBORA RAYZA XAVIER MARTINS

8 798753 EDUARDA OLIVEIRA VARGAS

9 767388 ELIANE DA SILVA SOARES

10 764699 FERNANDA ALMEIDA DOS ANJOS

11 799639 FERNANDA SOARES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
12 798130 INGRIDE FERREIRA BORGES

13 767949 IOLE CRISTINA SILVA RIBEIRO

14 798312 JAQUELINE PINTO MOREIRA

15 799638 KATYUCY BARBOSA DE AMORIM

16 800013 KEILA THAYSA BERNARDES

17 798633 LEONARDO MOREIRA DA SILVA

18 799898 LHUARA ROBERTA OLIVEIRA NUNES
19 799887 LILIANE ABADIA CARVALHO DA SILVA
20 799604 MARCELO RODRIGUES PEREIRA

21 799012 MARCILENE LOURENGO CARDOSO
22 800145 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA GOMES
23 799973 MARILIA ALVES FERREIRA

% PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PONTALINA GO. - OPCAOQ I

Pontuacao Computada
8,00
0,00

Pontuacao Computada

8,00
2,00

Pontuacao Computada

8,00
8,00
0,00
10,00
0,00
3,00
1,50
1,50
0,00
7,00
5,00
7,00
7,00
8,00
6,50
4,50
3,00
0,00
6,50
0,00
0,00
4,00
6,50
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24 798307
25 768109
26 798234
27 799950
28 799588
29 767511
30 767924
31 799900
32 764277
33 764233
34 799654
35 799792
36 766860

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PONTALINA GO. - OPCAOQ I

Resultado da Prova de Titulos

NARAYANE FERREIRA DA SILVA

NAYARA LIMA MARQUES E SILVA

NEYRE CASSIA PEREIRA ALVES OLIVEIRA
PAULENE OLIVEIRA BORGES

RARIANE SANTANA DOS SANTOS
REINICLEA ALVES ARAUJO

RENATA KRAML COSTA FARIA

RUBIANA CRISTINA MACEDO DOS SANTOS
SUENIA ELIAS DA SILVA CARDOSO

THAIS SILVA REZENDE ALVES

VANILZE MARTINS FRANCA

WILKER ALVES PIRES DOS SANTOS

YURI DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA

1,50
4,50
0,50
6,00
0,00
8,00
4,00
0,00
6,00
8,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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